HIGH PERFORMANCE
QUARTZ CRYSTALS    CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS    QCM SENSORS
Issue date 2010-11-15
Revision date 2014-08-15
           Page 1 of 3

Parameter QCM   6 MHz  14.0  Chrome/Gold   5.1.-5.1mm  Custome
Code  QCM  6  140  CrAu  051-051  C
Part number designation : QCM6140CrAu051-051-C
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION OPTIONS (AVAILABLE TYPES)
1. Nom Frequency Designation  2. Sensor Diameter Ø Designation  3a. Coating -Multiple layer Designation
5.00 MHz 5  8.90 mm 089  Chromium/Gold CrAu
6.00 MHz 6  12.45 mm 125  Silver/Aluminum AgAl
9.00 MHz 9  14.0 mm 140  Nickel/Silver NiAg
10.7 MHz 10  25.4 mm 254  Titanium/Gold TiAu
      Chromium/Gold/SiO2 CrAuSiO2
      Nickel/Silver NiAg
4. Electrode Diameter
Ø Front-Back
Designation  5. Jig/Holder Compability Designation  3b. Coating -Single layer Designation
5.1-5.1 mm 051-051  Balzer B  Gold Au
5.4-5.4 mm 054-054  Sloan/Ulvac S  Silver Ag
7.5-5.0 mm 075-050  Inficon* I  Copper Cu
7.5-7.5 mm 075-075  Q Sense Q  Titanium Ti
11.5-11.5 mm 115-115  Maxtek 25.4 mm M  Aluminum Al
12.0-5.0 mm 120-050  HC-50 H
12.8-6.4 mm 128-064  Custom C
13.0-6.4 mm 130-064
13.0-13.0 mm 130-130
13.3-6.0 mm 133-060     * also compatible with Maxtek, Sycon, Sigma ,Intellimetrics,